
Hand Truck, Trolley, Cabinet Hand Truck, Trolley, Cabinet

213 214

Plastic Platform Trolley PP series
 No noise, no clatter-silent and hygienic. Tough one piece plastic deck/shelf.er and tools.
 Unique, polypropylene castor housing and cushion rubber wheels.
 Light weight.
 Easy to manoeuvre.
 Impact resistant deck/shelf with load retention studs.

Triple Plastic Trolley AK·A series

Model  PP1/200 PP2/200
Capacity (kg) 200 200
Platform Size L×B (kg) 810×500 810×500
Handle Height H (kg) 890 890
Castor Dia.×W (mm) Ø120×35 Ø125×35
Net Weight (kg) 13 18.5

PP1/200

PP2/200

AK400A

AK400A
Folded handle

Model  AK250A AK400A
Capacity (kg/lbs) 250/114 400/182
Platform Size (kg) 800×520×70 800×520×70
Handle Height  (mm) 660 800
Platform Height (mm) 90 90
Caster Wheel Dia.×W (mm) Ø75×26 Ø125×26
Overall Size (mm) 1280×520×660 1280×520×800
G.W/ N.W (kg) 10.5/8.8 11/9.5

 Won’t rust, chip or dent.
 Honeycomb reinforced underside for added strength and durability.

 Two swivel and two rigid polyurethane casters

AK250A

 Latest design for industrial applications.
 Heavy duty plastic construction resists dents, chips and rust.

 Sturdy and stable yet light weight, makes for easy maneuverability.
 Round corners mean no sharp edges to nick wall or furniture.

Model  UD252 UB252 UD253 UB253
Type                                     Two Shelves                                                Three  Shelves
Max. Capacity (kg/lbs) 250/550 250/550 250/550 250/550
No. of Handle  1 2 1 2
Platform Size (mm) 790×435×110 950×650×110 790×435×110 950×650×110
Upper Platform Height (mm) 850 850 850 850
Height between Two Floors (mm) 500 500 500 500
Lower Platform Height (mm) 150 150 150 150
Caster Wheel Dia.×W (mm) Ø125×26 Ø125×26 Ø125×26 Ø125×26
Gross Weight (kg) 16.3 17.3 27 28
Net Weight (kg) 16 20.5 20.5 27.5

UD252
Two Shelves

UD253
Three  Shelves

Model  ST2/100 ST3/100 ST3/100A
Capacity (kg) 100 100 100
No. of Handle  1 2 1
Platform Size L×B (mm) 610×410 610×410 610×410
Handle Height   H (mm) 900 900 840
Castor Dia.×W (mm) Ø100×30 Ø100×30 Ø100×30 (2 castors with brake)
Net Weight (kg) 6.85 8.45 12

ST2/100 ST3/100 ST3/100A

Stainless Steel Platform Truck ST series
 Latest design for industrial applications.
 Heavy duty plastic construction resists dents, chips and rust.

 Sturdy and stable yet lightweight, makes for easy maneuverability.
 Round corners mean no sharp edges to nick wall or furniture.

Two Shelves

 

 
  

(kg/lbs) 
 

(mm) 
(mm) 
(mm) 
(mm) 
(mm) 

(kg) 
(kg) 

UDT 

250/550 
1 

790×435×110
850 
500 
150 

Ø125×26 
16.3 
16 

UBT

250/550
2

950×650×110
850
500
150

Ø125×26
17.3
20.5

Plastic Platform Truck UD / UB series

Plastic Platform Truck UDT / UBT

Model
Type
Max. Capacity
No. of Handle
Platform Size
Upper Platform Height
Height between Two Floors
Lower Platform Height
Caster Wheel
Gross Weight
Net Weight

Dia.×W


