

Plastic Platform Trolley **PP** series

- ♦ No noise, no clatter-silent and hygienic. Tough one piece plastic deck/shelf.er and tools.
- ◆ Unique, polypropylene castor housing and cushion rubber wheels.
- ◆ Easy to manoeuvre.
- ◆ Impact resistant deck/shelf with load retention studs.
- ◆ Smooth, quiet, easy roll castors, 2 fixed, 2 swivel.
- ◆ Chromed tubular handle and shelf supports.
- ◆ Trolley handle folds flat onto deck for ease of storage and transportation.
- ◆ Supplied flat packed for self-assembly.



Model		PP1/200	PP2/200
Capacity	(kg)	200	200
Platform Size	L×B (kg)	810×500	810×500
Handle Height	H (kg)	890	890
Castor	Dia.×W (mm)	Ø120×35	Ø125×35
Net Weight	(kg)	13	18.5



Triple Plastic Trolley **AK-A** series

- ◆ Won't rust, chip or dent.
- ◆ Honeycomb reinforced underside for added strength and durability.
- ◆ Three position handle let users push, pull, or fold flat as a dolly.
- ◆ Folds easily for transport & storage.
- ◆ Non-skid surface helps prevent load shifting.
- ◆ Two swivel and two rigid polyurethane casters AK250 3", AK400 5".



Model		AK250A	AK400A
Capacity	(kg/lbs)	250/114	400/182
Platform Size	(kg)	800×520×70	800×520×70
Handle Height	(mm)	660	800
Platform Height	(mm)	90	90
Caster Wheel	Dia.×W (mm)	Ø75×26	Ø125×26
Overall Size	(mm)	1280×520×660	1280×520×800
G.W/N.W	(ka)	10 5/8 8	11/9 5



Plastic Platform Truck **UD / UB** series

- ◆ Latest design for industrial applications.
- ♦ Heavy duty plastic construction resists dents, chips and rust.
- ◆ Virtually mantenance free.
- ◆ Bulit-in storage bin in handle, perfect way to store small parts.
- ◆ Sturdy and stable yet light weight, makes for easy maneuverability.
- ◆ Round corners mean no sharp edges to nick wall or furniture.
- ◆ Large, silent, non-marking 5"casters.



Two Shelves

Three Shelves

Model		UD252	UB252	UD253	UB253
Туре		Two Shel		Three She	
Max. Capacity	(kg/lbs)	250/550	250/550	250/550	250/550
No. of Handle		1	2	1	2
Platform Size	(mm)	790×435×110	950×650×110	790×435×110	950×650×110
Upper Platform Height	(mm)	850	850	850	850
Height between Two Floors	(mm)	500	500	500	500
Lower Platform Height	(mm)	150	150	150	150
Caster Wheel	Dia.×W (mm)	Ø125×26	Ø125×26	Ø125×26	Ø125×26
Gross Weight	(kg)	16.3	17.3	27	28
Net Weight	(kg)	16	20.5	20.5	27.5

Plastic Platform Truck **UDT / UBT**

Model		UDT	UBT	
Туре		Two Shelves		
Max. Capacity	(kg/lbs)	250/550	250/550	
No. of Handle		1	2	
Platform Size	(mm)	790×435×110	950×650×110	
Upper Platform Height	(mm)	850	850	
Height between Two Floors	(mm)	500	500	
Lower Platform Height	(mm)	150	150	
Caster Wheel	Dia.×W (mm)	Ø125×26	Ø125×26	
Gross Weight	(kg)	16.3	17.3	
Net Weight	(kg)	16	20.5	

ST2/100 100

1

610×410

900

Ø100×30

6.85



Stainless Steel Platform Truck **ST** series

(kg)

L×B (mm)

Dia.×W (mm)

H (mm)

(kg)

- ◆ Latest design for industrial applications.
- ◆ Heavy duty plastic construction resists dents, chips and rust.
- Virtually mantenance free.

Model

Castor

Capacity

No. of Handle

Platform Size

Handle Height

Net Weight

- ◆ Bulit-in storage bin in handle, perfect way to store small parts.
- ◆ Sturdy and stable yet lightweight, makes for easy maneuverability.
- Round corners mean no sharp edges to nick wall or furniture.
- ◆ Large, silent, non-marking 5"castors.



0			

8.45

ST3/100	ST3/100A		
100	100		
2	1		
610×410	610×410		
900	840		
Ø100×30	Ø100×30 (2 castors with brake)		